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SK 3201.990 - Connection kit For air-water heat

exchangers

For professional water supply installation and flow regulation

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Length

Water connections

Suitable for Model No.

Dimensions

Permissible operating pressure (p.

max.)
Packaging unit

Net weight
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SK 3201.990

For professional water supply installation and flow regulation. The
pressure hoses may be cut to length individually, depending on the
application.

Water-carrying parts EPDM/brass

Hose for water return

Hose for water inlet including regulator valve for regulating the
volumetric flow (setting range 3 to 12 I/min)

Fasteners

3,600 mm
142~

G %" internal thread

3209.XX0
3210.XX0
3216.480
3363.XX0
3364.XX0
3373.XX0
3374.XX0
3375.XX0

Length: 3,600 mm
Length: 142~

1-10 bar
14.5-145 PSI

1 pc(s).
4



Features

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates
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4.58

39173900

4028177709270

EC000855

EC000855

27180704

EAC



